
Coupe des Enseignants

Résultats Championnat

Cheval Cavalier

en gras: au contrôle en Italique: Changement de monte Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3

Etapes

Total

Clt.

DOLLY DU HANS BRESSAC Lisa  AM/S 71.917%72.583% 72.250% 1

JATZE VD KWAPLAS HELLIO Wilfried  AM/Y1 72.000%72.333% 72.167% 2

SHIRAZ DEVOUCOUX Mathilde  AM/S 68.333%68.750% 68.542% 3

RYTHME DES BUIS BOUYER Anne  AM/S 68.833%67.833% 68.333% 4

SWING D'ALLICHAMPS*EDJ VALLAT Aurelie  AM/S 68.083%67.417% 67.750% 5

PALMYRE DE KERGANE BRIET Stephanie  AM/S 68.500%67.000% 67.750% 5

SHERRY DE MONTSEC LOYAU Thomas  AM/S 67.083%67.833% 67.458% 7

STENDHAL PAVIOT Antoine  AM/S 67.667%66.167% 66.917% 8

RAVEL EVEN DE VOBOIS MENNESSIER Morgane  CLUB/S 65.917%67.833% 66.875% 9

GALLIANO DU FEUILLARD BELFORT Anne Sophie  AM/S 64.750%68.583% 66.667% 10

TITAN DE CAVERIE CHOMBART Pauline  AM/S 65.167%67.750% 66.458% 11

ULTIME CORNIERE HYVERNAT Francoise  AM/S 67.500%65.167% 66.333% 12

BORN WEST LAGARDE Sonia  AM/S 65.417%67.250% 66.333% 12

WARRE VH OOIEVAARSHOF Z RENOUS Catherine  AM/S 67.250%65.250% 66.250% 14

UMOUR DE VILLERS BARBIER Clea  CLUB/Y1 64.000%68.167% 66.083% 15

QUATRO DE VINNEBUS TONNAIRE Fanny  AM/S 68.333%63.083% 65.708% 16

CANDER Z HARZEE Celine  AM/S 65.833%65.417% 65.625% 17

TOON DES BOURDONS BAZIN Pauline  AM/S 64.750%65.667% 65.208% 18

IRUBA VAN DE SCHANS CHAPEY Clemence  AM/S 63.750%65.083% 64.417% 19

RONCEVAUX DU PARC EVEN Axel  AM/Y3 64.750%63.417% 64.083% 20

QUINOA DE QUELENNEC CADIOU Elodie  AM/S 64.333%62.833% 63.583% 21

FLORINE N D TONNA Nicolas  AM/S 62.500%64.667% 63.583% 22

ALAIA DES BOURDONS LEFEVRE Eva  AM/S 63.917%63.083% 63.500% 23

QUERELLE DU DIABLE NATAF Eleonor  AM/S 64.083%62.750% 63.417% 24

SOPRANO DU LESME SERREAU Morgane  AM/S 64.083%62.167% 63.125% 25

VOLTAIRE DE L'EGUILLE GIROND Marie Agnes  CLUB/S 62.083%63.417% 62.750% 26

DARSHAN RIEU Caroline  AM/S 61.667%63.750% 62.708% 27

ULTRA DE VIRY FAUTRIERE Matthieu  AM/S 61.750%63.583% 62.667% 28

SANS PAPIERS MISSEGUE Audrey  AM/S 63.583%61.667% 62.625% 29

MANON DE LA ROQUE DAUBERT Fanny  AM/S 63.583%60.917% 62.250% 30

DUQUE BOUHET Caroline  CLUB/S 64.250%60.083% 62.167% 31

URIANA STAR VAVASSEUR Audrey  AM/S 63.083%61.000% 62.042% 32
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ORIO FORTUNE Natacha  AM/S 62.167%61.500% 61.833% 33

MISTY LA CHEVALERIE ERRANT Berengere  AM/S 62.667%60.833% 61.750% 34

VOYOU DE BOISSY SCHREIBER Laure  CLUB/S 58.583%63.333% 60.958% 35

HIPPOLYTE DU LYVET CHABREDIER Valentine  AM/S 63.417%58.250% 60.833% 36

ERAU PERROUD Marie  AM/S 60.583%59.667% 60.125% 37

ROLEX HERBELOT Marine  CLUB/S 65.833%El/Ab 52.042% 38

ROLLING TAME ERARD Julie  AM/Y2 54.417%El/Ab 46.333% 39

* : EL/AB 2ème Manche
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